VCD-0XXFST/SR
HD CCTV F.O. Converter 1-8 Channel, SM, Transmitter & Receiver
Page 1 of 4
1. Overview
VCD-0XXFST/SR  Series   products   digital   coaxial   high-definition   optical   video   converter (hereinafter
referred to as the coaxial HD optical transmitter and receiver) is analog HD video signal HD- TVI, HD-CVI,
HD-AHD turn optical fiber transmission of high speed optical fiber transmission products. Coaxial  HD  optical
video  converter  integrates  advanced  high-speed  optical  fiber  communication technology and digital video

HD CCTV F.O. Converter 1-8 Channel, SM, Transmitter & Receiver
Page 2 of 4
3. Ordering Information
For without DATA, Compatible TVI & AHD & CVI
Part Number
Description
Type
Fiber
Fiber Type
VCD-010FST HD CCTV F.O Converter, Transmitter, 1 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
T
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-010FSR HD CCTV F.O Converter, Receiver, 1 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
R
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-020FST HD CCTV F.O Converter, Transmitter, 2 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
T
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-020FSR HD CCTV F.O Converter, Receiver, 2 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
R
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-040FST HD CCTV F.O Converter, Transmitter, 4 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
T
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-040FSR HD CCTV F.O Converter, Receiver, 4 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
R
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-080FST HD CCTV F.O Converter, Transmitter, 8 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
T
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-080FSR HD CCTV F.O Converter, Receiver, 8 channel
w/o Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
R
FC Simplex
Single Mode
For with DATA, Compatible TVI & AHD & CVI
Part Number
Description
Type
Fiber
Fiber Type
VCD-011FST HD CCTV F.O Converter, Transmitter, 1 channel
w/Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
T
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-011FSR HD CCTV F.O Converter, Receiver, 1 channel
w/Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
R
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-021FST HD CCTV F.O Converter, Transmitter, 2 channel
w/Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
T
FC Simplex
Single Mode
VCD-021FSR HD CCTV F.O Converter, Receiver, 2 channel
w/Data, SM, 1080P, 20km
R